VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

TOWING MIRRORS
MODEL:YH3337-M-B

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODEL: YH3337-M-B

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.


https://manualsfile.com

NOTES

1. Please read this instruction carefully before starting installation.

2. Proper tools will improve the quality of installation and reduce the time
required.

3. All mirrors are symmetrical and designed for better view range.

4. If you find missing parts or damaged, please take a photo and contact
us.

5. Please reference the vehicle owner's manual to adjust the new mirrors.
6. If you can't install it yourself, contact an auto repair professional to
replace it for you.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model YH3337-M-B
Auto Part Position Front Outside
Fold Manual Telescopic/Manual Folding

Chevy Silverado
1999-2007/GMC/Cadillac

Color Black

Applicable Vehicle Type

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1.Manual Folding 2.Manual Telescopic
3.Convex Glass (Manual Adjustment)
4 Flat Glass (Manual Adjustment)
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
STEP 1

1. Open the front door to remove the upper extension triangular trim panel.
2. Remove the foam pad form door sheet panel.
3. Remove (3) 10mm hex nuts securing the factory mirror.

4. Carefully remove the factory mirror.

m Remove

STEP 2

1. Take the new mirror, feed studs through the holes on door panel.

2. Install (3) provided hex nuts to secure the new mirror. Torque to 80 Ib in.
3. Insert the foam pad into the door sheet and reinstall the upper extension
triangular trim panel.

4. Repeat on the passenger side.

MAINTENANCE

1.Scrub the towing mirror when it is dirty.
2.Get into the habit of folding the towing mirrors when parking.


https://manualsfile.com

Address: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

SHUNSHUN GmbH
EC | REP | Romeracker 9 72021, 76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany

Pooledas Group Ltd
UK | REP | Unit 5Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom

Made In China


https://manualsfile.com
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VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

RETROVISEURS DE REMORQUAGE
MODELE : YH3337-MB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELE : YH3337-MB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.


https://manualsfile.com

NOTES

7. Veuillez lire attentivement ces instructions avant de commencer
l'installation.

8. Des outils appropriés amélioreront la qualité de l'installation et réduiront
le temps requis.

9. Tous les miroirs sont symétriques et congus pour une meilleure portée
de vue.

10.Si vous constatez des piéces manquantes ou endommagées, veuillez
prendre une photo et nous contacter.

11.Veuillez vous référer au manuel du propriétaire du véhicule pour régler
les nouveaux rétroviseurs.

12.Si vous ne pouvez pas l'installer vous-méme, contactez un
professionnel de la réparation automobile pour le remplacer a votre place.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modéle YH3337-MB
Position des piéces Facade Extérieure
Pli Télescopique manuel/pliage manuel
Type de véhicule Chevrolet Silverado 1999-2007
applicable /GMC/Cadillac
Couleur Noir

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1. Pliage manuel 2. Télescopique manuel

-2-
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3. Verre convexe (réglage manuel)
4. Verre plat (réglage manuel)

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

ETAPE 1

4. Ouvrez la porte avant pour retirer le panneau de garniture triangulaire
d'extension supérieure.

5. Retirez le coussin en mousse du panneau de porte.

6. Retirez les (3) écrous hexagonaux de 10 mm fixant le miroir d'usine.
4. Retirez soigneusement le miroir

d'usine.

Remove

ETAPE 2

4. Prenez le nouveau miroir, insérez les goujons dans les trous du
panneau de porte.

5. Installez les (3) écrous hexagonaux fournis pour fixer le nouveau miroir.
Serrez a 80 Ib-po.

6. Insérez le coussin en mousse dans le panneau de porte et réinstallez le
panneau de garniture triangulaire d'extension supérieure.

4. Répétez du cbdté passager.

MAINTENANCE


https://manualsfile.com

1. Frottez le rétroviseur de remorquage lorsqu'il est sale.
2. Prenez I'habitude de replier les rétroviseurs de remorquage lors du
stationnement.

Adresse : Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux Etats-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

SHUNSHUN GmbH
EC | REP | Romeracker 9 72021, 76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany

Pooledas Group Ltd
UK | REP | Unit 5Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom

Fabriqué en Chine
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VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technique Assistance et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Zertifikat fUr technischen Support und E-Garantie
www.vevor.com/support

ANHANGERSPIEGEL
MODELL:YH3337-MB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com



https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELL: YH3337-MB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.


https://manualsfile.com

NOTES

13.Bitte lesen Sie diese Anleitung sorgfaltig durch, bevor Sie mit der
Installation beginnen.

14.Die richtigen Werkzeuge verbessern die Qualitat der Installation und
verkirzen den Zeitaufwand.

15.Alle Spiegel sind symmetrisch und fur eine bessere Sichtweite
ausgelegt .

16.Wenn Sie fehlende oder beschadigte Teile finden, machen Sie bitte ein
Foto und kontaktieren Sie uns.

17 .Bitte beachten Sie die Bedienungsanleitung des Fahrzeugs, um die
neuen Spiegel einzustellen.

18.Wenn Sie es nicht selbst einbauen konnen, wenden Sie sich an einen
Autoreparaturfachmann, um es flir Sie auszutauschen.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modell YH3337-MB
Autoteilposition Vorne draulen
Falten Manuelles Teleskopieren/manuelles
Anwendbarer Chevy Silverado 1999-2007
Fahrzeugtyp /GMC/Cadillac
Farbe Schwarz

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1. Manuelles Zusammenklappen 2. Manuelles Teleskopieren

-2-
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3.Konvexes Glas (manuelle Einstellung)
4.Flachglas (manuelle Einstellung)

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
SCHRITT 1

7. Offnen Sie die Vordertiir, um die obere dreieckige Verlangerungsverkleidung zu
entfernen.

8. Entfernen Sie das Schaumstoffpolster von der Turverkleidung.

9. Entfernen Sie (3) 10-mm-Sechskantmuttern, mit denen der Werksspiegel
befestigt ist.

4. Entfernen Sie vorsichtig den

Werksspiegel.

t) A

SCHRITT 2

7. Nehmen Sie den neuen Spiegel und fuhren Sie die Bolzen durch die
Locher in der Turverkleidung.

8. Installieren Sie (3) der mitgelieferten Sechskantmuttern, um den neuen
Spiegel zu befestigen. Mit 80 Ib in anziehen.

9. Setzen Sie das Schaumstoffpolster in das Turblech ein und bringen Sie
die obere dreieckige Verlangerungsverkleidung wieder an.

4. Wiederholen Sie den Vorgang auf der Beifahrerseite.


https://manualsfile.com

MAINTENANCE

1.Schrubben Sie den Anhangerspiegel, wenn er verschmutzt ist.
2. Gewobhnen Sie sich an, beim Parken die Abschleppspiegel
einzuklappen.

Adresse: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien

In die USA importiert: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

SHUNSHUN GmbH
EC | REP | Romeracker 9 72021, 76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany

Pooledas Group Ltd
UK | REP | Unit 5Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom

In China hergestelit
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VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Support- und E-Garantiezertifikat
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

SPECCHIETTI DA TRAINO
MODELLO:YH3337-MB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELLO: YH3337-MB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.


https://manualsfile.com

NOTES

19.Si prega di leggere attentamente queste istruzioni prima di iniziare
l'installazione.

20.Strumenti adeguati miglioreranno la qualita dell'installazione e
ridurranno il tempo richiesto.

21.gli specchietti sono simmetrici e progettati per una migliore portata
visiva.

22.Se trovi parti mancanti o danneggiate, scatta una foto e contattaci.
23.Fare riferimento al manuale del proprietario del veicolo per regolare i
nuovi specchietti.

24.Se non riesci a installarlo da solo, contatta un professionista della
riparazione auto per sostituirlo.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modello YH3337-MB
Posizione della parte Parte anteriore esterna
Piega Telescopico manuale/Pieghevole
Tipo di veicolo Chevy Silverado 1999-2007
applicabile /GMC/Cadillac
Colore Nero

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1. Piegatura manuale 2. Telescopica manuale
3. Vetro convesso (regolazione manuale)

-2-
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4 Vetro piano (regolazione manuale)
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
PASSO 1

10. Aprire la porta anteriore per rimuovere il pannello di rivestimento triangolare
dell'estensione superiore.

11. Rimuovere il pannello in lamiera della porta con il cuscinetto in schiuma.

12. Rimuovere (3) dadi esagonali da 10 mm che fissano lo specchietto di fabbrica.
4. Rimuovere con attenzione lo specchietto di

fabbrica.

m A

PASSO 2

10. Prendi il nuovo specchio e fai passare i perni attraverso i fori sul
pannello della porta.

11. Installare i (3) dadi esagonali forniti per fissare il nuovo specchietto.
Coppia a 80 libbre pollici.

12. Inserire il cuscinetto in schiuma nella lamiera della porta e reinstallare
il pannello di rivestimento triangolare dell'estensione superiore.

4. Ripetere dal lato passeggero.

MAINTENANCE

1. Strofinare lo specchietto retrovisore quando & sporco.

-3-
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2. Prendi l'abitudine di ripiegare gli specchietti del rimorchio quando
parcheggi.

Indirizzo: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

SHUNSHUN GmbH
EC | REP | Romeracker 9 72021, 76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany

Pooledas Group Ltd
UK | REP | Unit 5Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom

Made in China
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VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantia electrénica
www.vevor.com/support

ESPEJOS DE REMOLQUE
MODELO:YH3337-MB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELO: YH3337-MB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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NOTES

25.Lea atentamente estas instrucciones antes de comenzar la instalacion.
26.Las herramientas adecuadas mejoraran la calidad de la instalacion y
reduciran el tiempo necesario.

27.Todos los espejos son simétricos y estan disenados para ofrecer un
mejor rango de vision.

28.Si encuentra piezas faltantes o dafiadas, tome una foto y contactenos.
29.Consulte el manual del propietario del vehiculo para ajustar los nuevos
espejos.

30.Si no puede instalarlo usted mismo, comuniquese con un profesional
de reparacioén de automdviles para que lo reemplace por usted.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modelo YH3337-MB
Posicion de pieza de Frente exterior
Doblar Telescopico manual/plegado manual
Tipo de vehiculo Chevy Silverado 1999-2007
aplicable /GMC/Cadillac
Color Negro

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1. Plegado manual 2. Telescépico manual
3.Vidrio convexo (ajuste manual)
4 .Vidrio plano (ajuste manual)
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
PASO 1

13. Abra la puerta delantera para quitar el panel de moldura triangular de
extension superior.

14. Retire la almohadilla de espuma del panel de la puerta.

15. Retire las (3) tuercas hexagonales de 10 mm que sujetan el espejo de fabrica.
4. Retire con cuidado el espejo de

fabrica.

t) A

PASO 2

13. Tome el espejo nuevo y pase los montantes a través de los orificios
del panel de la puerta.

14. Instale (3) tuercas hexagonales proporcionadas para asegurar el
nuevo espejo. Apriete a 80 Ib pulg.

15. Inserte la almohadilla de espuma en la hoja de la puerta y vuelva a
instalar el panel de moldura triangular de extensién superior.

4. Repita en el lado del pasajero.

MAINTENANCE

1. Frote el espejo retrovisor cuando esté sucio.
2. Adquiera el habito de plegar los espejos retrovisores al aparcar.

-3-
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Direccién: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi
Shanghai

Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

SHUNSHUN GmbH
EC | REP | Romeracker 9 72021, 76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany

Pooledas Group Ltd
UK | REP | Unit 5Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom

Hecho en china
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VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantia electrénica
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

HOLOWANIE LUSTEREK
MODEL: YH3337-MB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODEL: YH3337-MB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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NOTES

31.Przed rozpoczeciem instalacji prosimy o doktadne zapoznanie sie z
niniejszg instrukcja.

32.0dpowiednie narzedzia poprawig jakos¢ montazu i skrécg czas jego
montazu.

33.Wszystkie lustra sg symetryczne i zaprojektowane z myslg o lepszym
zasiegu widzenia.

34.Jesli znajdziesz brakujgce lub uszkodzone czesci, zrob zdjecie i
skontaktuj sie z nami.

35., zapoznaj sie z instrukcjg obstugi pojazdu.

36.Jesli nie mozesz zainstalowa¢ go samodzielnie, skontaktuj sie z
warsztatem samochodowym, aby go wymienit.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model YH3337-MB
Automatyczne potozenie Przéd na zewnatrz
Zgina¢ Reczne skfadanie teleskopowe/reczne

Chevy Silverado 1999-2007

Odpowiedni typ pojazdu IGMC/Cadillac

Kolor Czarny

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1. Sktadanie reczne 2. Reczne teleskopowe
3. Szkto wypukie (regulacja reczna)
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4. Szkto ptaskie (regulacja reczna)

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
KROK 1

16. Otworz przednie drzwi, aby zdjgc¢ tréjkatny panel wykonczeniowy goérnego
przedtuzenia.

17. Zdjg¢ podktadke piankowg z panelu drzwi.

18. Odkre¢ (3) nakretki szesciokatne 10 mm mocujgce lusterko fabryczne.

4. Ostroznie zdejmij lusterko

fabryczne.

t) A

KROK 2

16. Wez nowe lustro i przetdz kotki przez otwory w panelu drzwi.

17. Zamontuj (3) dostarczone nakretki szesciokatne, aby zabezpieczyé
nowe lusterko. Moment obrotowy do 80 funtéw na cal.

18. Witbdz podktadke piankowg do poszycia drzwi i ponownie zamontu;j
tréjkatny panel wykonczeniowy gornego przedtuzenia.

4. Powtérz po stronie pasazera.

MAINTENANCE

1. Wyszoruj lusterko holownicze, gdy jest brudne.


https://manualsfile.com

2. Wyrdb sobie nawyk sktadania lusterek holowniczych podczas
parkowania.

Adres: Baoshanqu Shuangchenglu 803long 11hao 1602A-1609shi

Szanghaj

Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

EC

REP

UK

REP

SHUNSHUN GmbH
Romeracker 9 22021, 76351
Linkenheim-Hochstetten, Germany

Pooledas Group Ltd
Unit 5 Albert Edward House, The
Pavilions Preston, United Kingdom

Wyprodukowano w Chinach
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VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Techniczny Certyfikat wsparcia i e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com

VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

SLEEPSPIEGELS
MODEL: YH3337-MB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.


https://www.vevor.com/support
https://manualsfile.com
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VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODEL: YH3337-MB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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NOTES

37.Lees deze instructie zorgvuldig door voordat u met de installatie begint.
38.Het juiste gereedschap verbetert de kwaliteit van de installatie en
verkort de benodigde tijd.

39.Alle spiegels zijn symmetrisch en ontworpen voor een beter zichtbereik.
40.Als u ontbrekende onderdelen of beschadigingen aantreft, maak dan
een foto en neem contact met ons op.

41.Raadpleeg de gebruikershandleiding van het voertuig om de nieuwe
spiegels af te stellen.

42.Als u het niet zelf kunt installeren, neem dan contact op met een
autoreparateur om het voor u te vervangen.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model YH3337-MB
Automatische Voorkant Buiten

Vouw Handmatig telescopisch/handmatig
Toepasselijk Chevy Silverado 1999-2007
voertuigtype /GMC/Cadillac

Kleur Zwart

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1. Handmatig vouwen 2. Handmatig telescopisch
3. Convex glas (handmatige aanpassing)
4. Plat glas (handmatige aanpassing)

-2-
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
STAP 1

19. Open de voordeur om het bovenste driehoekige sierpaneel te verwijderen.
20. Verwijder het schuimkussentje uit het deurpaneel.

21. Verwijder (3) 10 mm zeskantmoeren waarmee de fabrieksspiegel is bevestigd.
4. Verwijder voorzichtig de

fabrieksspiegel.

t) A

STAP 2

19. Neem de nieuwe spiegel en voer de noppen door de gaten in het
deurpaneel.

20. Installeer (3) de meegeleverde zeskantmoeren om de nieuwe spiegel
vast te zetten. Aandraaien tot 80 Ib in.

21. Steek het schuimrubberen kussentje in de deurplaat en plaats het
bovenste driehoekige verlengingspaneel terug.

4. Herhaal dit aan de passagierszijde.

MAINTENANCE

1.Schrob de trekspiegel als deze vuil is.
2. Maak er een gewoonte van om de trekspiegels in te klappen tijdens het
parkeren.
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VEVOR

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technisch Ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support
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VEVOR'

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

DRAGANDE SPEGLAR
MODELL: YH3337-MB

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an
estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are

actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.
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VEVOR® TOWING MIRRORS

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

MODELL: YH3337-MB

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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NOTES

43.Las denna instruktion noggrant innan du pabdrjar installationen.

44 Ratt verktyg kommer att forbattra kvaliteten pa installationen och
minska den tid som kravs.

45.Alla speglar ar symmetriska och designade for battre siktomrade .
46.0m du hittar delar som saknas eller ar skadade, ta ett foto och kontakta
0sS.

47.Se fordonets instruktionsbok for att justera de nya speglarna.

48.0m du inte kan installera den sjalv, kontakta en bilreparator for att byta
ut den at dig.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modell YH3337-MB
Auto Part Position Framsida Utanfor
Vika ihop Manuell teleskopisk/manuell falining

Chevy Silverado 1999-2007
/GMC/Cadillac

Farg Svart

Tillamplig fordonstyp

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM

1. Manuell vikning 2. Manuell teleskopisk
3. Konvext glas (manuell justering)
4.Plat glas (manuell justering)


https://manualsfile.com

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
STEG 1

22. Oppna den framre luckan for att ta bort den 6vre férlangningens trianguléra
kladselpanel.
23. Ta bort skumkudden fran dérrpanelen.

24. Ta bort (3) 10 mm sexkantsmuttrar som haller fast fabriksspegeln.
4. Ta forsiktigt bort
fabriksspegeln.

t) A

STEG 2

22. Ta den nya spegeln, fér dubbarna genom halen pa dérrpanelen.

23. Montera (3) medfdljande sexkantsmuttrar for att fasta den nya spegein.
Vridmoment till 80 Ib in.

24. Satt in skumkudden i dérrarket och sétt tillbaka den dvre
férlangningens triangulara bekladnadspanel.

4. Upprepa pa passagerarsidan.

MAINTENANCE

1.Skrubba dragspegeln nar den ar smutsig.
2. Ta fér vana att falla dragspeglarna vid parkering.
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